Pfalzischer Sportschiitzenbund e.V.
Rundenkampfleiter
Katrin Wels, Uferstrasse 55, 67551 Worms

Festnetz: ; Mobil: 0176-24456353; EMail: wels-on@t-online.de

Blankbogenliga Halle 2018/2018

Endliste Einzel
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Schiitze
Schafer, Ralf
Resch, Ralf
Janiczek, Theo
Buhles, Christian
Dittmar, Evelyn
Oeltze, Klaus
Ullrich, Walter
Eberle, August
Jager, Norbert
Reeb, Markus
Wels, Katrin
Kerner, Martin

. Wirzburger, Alfred
. Schlosser Reeb, Alena
. Vogt, Robin

Schmitt, Michael

. Haugtvedt-Palme, Aren

Krafft, Klaus

. Brodel, Stefan

. Kéhler, Doris

. Meinelt, Gila

. Scheuss, Stefan

. Tretter, Willi

. Strasser, Klaus

. Minzer, Christoph
. Kerner, Nils

. Hirschinger, Manfred
. Krafft, Moritz

. Theobald, Werner

. Kammann, Ralf

. Winschel, Leon

. Wingerter, Rudolf

. Dietenhofer, Eric

. Wingerter, Christian
. Meinelt, Werner

Mannschaft

BSC Worms-Pfeddersheim
SV Steinweiler 1

SV Steinweiler 1

SV Edelweis Hettenhausen
BSC Bad Kreuznach

TG Waldsee

BSC Bad Kreuznach

TFC Kaiserslautern

BSC Worms-Pfeddersheim
SV Steinweiler 1

BSC Worms-Pfeddersheim
SV Steinweiler 2

BSC Worms-Pfeddersheim
SV Steinweiler 1

BSC Bad Kreuznach

TFC Kaiserslautern

TFC Kaiserslautern

SV Rheinzabern

SV Steinweiler 2

SV Steinweiler 2

TG Waldsee

BSC Bad Kreuznach

SV Edelweis Hettenhausen
SV Edelweis Hettenhausen
SV Rheinzabern

SV Steinweiler 2

SV Steinweiler 1

SV Rheinzabern

SV Edelweis Hettenhausen
SV Steinweiler 2

SV Rheinzabern

SV Edelweis Hettenhausen
TFC Kaiserslautern

SV Edelweis Hettenhausen
TG Waldsee
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4 Gesamt

494
467
465
456
454
445
445
433
433
430
425
407
402
399
398
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385
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379
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336
313
289
283
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244
224
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